
% 
Complete

Task Name Baseline Start Baseline Finish Actual Start Actual Finish

87% Dolakha District Thu 5/20/21 Mon 7/15/24 Thu 5/20/21 NA

99%  Package 1 Thu 5/20/21 Fri 4/12/24 Thu 5/20/21 NA

96%  Health Post ID-110,  Chaisapani Aayurved Aaushadhalaya   
(AA)

Thu 5/20/21 Fri 4/12/24 Thu 5/20/21 NA

100%  Health Post ID-111,  Lapilang Aayurbed Aausadhalaya (AA) Thu 5/20/21 Tue 8/15/23 Thu 5/20/21 Tue 8/15/23

97%  Health Post ID-114,  Boch Health Post (4HP) Thu 5/20/21 Fri 4/12/24 Thu 5/20/21 NA

96%  Health Post ID-116,  Marbu Health Post (4HP) Thu 5/20/21 Fri 4/12/24 Thu 5/20/21 NA

100%  Health Post ID-118,  Chilanka Health Post (4HP) Thu 5/20/21 Tue 8/15/23 Thu 5/20/21 Tue 8/15/23

100%  Health Post ID-119,  Bigu Health Post   (4HP) Thu 5/20/21 Sat 7/15/23 Thu 5/20/21 Sat 7/15/23

99%  Health Post ID-121,  Jhyaku Health Post   (4HP) Thu 5/20/21 Fri 4/12/24 Thu 5/20/21 NA

98%  Health Post ID-125,  Lakuridanda Health Post (4HP) Thu 5/20/21 Fri 4/12/24 Thu 5/20/21 NA

100%  Health Post ID-128,  Lapilang Health Post (3HP) Thu 5/20/21 Sun 8/20/23 Thu 5/20/21 Sun 8/20/23

100%  Health Post ID-129, Lamidanda Health Post (3HP) Thu 5/20/21 Fri 11/10/23 Thu 5/20/21 Fri 11/10/23

71%  Package 2 Mon 5/24/21 Mon 7/15/24 Mon 5/24/21 NA

96%  Health Post ID-117, Bhusafeda Health Post  (4HP) Mon 5/24/21 Fri 4/12/24 Mon 5/24/21 NA

60%  Health Post ID-120, Thulo Patal Health Post  (4HP) Mon 5/24/21 Mon 7/15/24 Mon 5/24/21 NA

61%  Health Post ID-122, Shyama Health Post (4HP) Mon 5/24/21 Mon 7/15/24 Mon 5/24/21 NA

50%  Health Post ID-124, Magapauwa Health Post (4HP) Mon 5/24/21 Mon 7/15/24 Mon 5/24/21 NA
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95%  Health Post ID-126,Jhule Health Post (4HP) Mon 5/24/21 Fri 4/12/24 Mon 5/24/21 NA

96%  Health Post ID-127, Ghayang Sukathokar Health Post  (4HP) Mon 5/24/21 Fri 4/12/24 Mon 5/24/21 NA

40%  Health Post ID-131 , Tamchet Dudhpokhari Health Post 
(4HP)

Mon 5/24/21 Mon 7/15/24 Mon 5/24/21 NA

100%  Package 3 Wed 6/9/21 Sun 4/30/23 Wed 6/9/21 Sun 4/30/23

100%  Health Post ID-123, Katakuti Health Post (Type-4) Wed 6/9/21 Sun 4/30/23 Wed 6/9/21 Sun 4/30/23

79%  Package 4 Wed 8/25/21 Wed 5/15/24 Wed 8/25/21 NA

79%  Health Post ID-112, Charikot PHCC (Type-PHCC) Wed 8/25/21 Wed 5/15/24 Wed 8/25/21 NA
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